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Name of the 
Candidate 

AASHU KUMAR     Examination/Year  

S/D/W/O RAMMEHAR SINGH      Feb-2025 
Course DMLT  D.O.B.                                           
Class Second Year 21-07-2007           
Enroll No PEC/LT-001742/23 Sessions 
Roll No 1751 2024-2025 

College/Institution A.V.I. Code.        

                             

HIRANWAL  MEDICAL  INSTITUTE KOHARA (P.B)-
141112    

PEC/7785-16 
 

   

 

 

 

 STATEMENT OF MARKS 

 

 

 

 

Controller of Examination 

 

 

Remarks: 1. Pass Marks in Theory 40% and Practical 50%  

 

 

Subject 
Code 

Subject Max 
Marks 

Min 
Marks 

Marks 
Obtained 

Grace 
Marks 

LT-100 
LT-104 
LT-110 
LT-111 
LT-112 
LT-113 
LT-108 
LT-109 
 
 

Anatomy & Physiology-II  
Hematology & Blood Banking & Serology -II  
Bio-Chemistry & CSF  
Microbiology & Histopathology  
Clinical Pathology & Blood Working 
Management  
Lab Management  
Practical -II  
Viva- Internal Assessment -II  

TH 
TH 
TH 
TH 
TH 
TH 
PR 
 
 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
 

40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
50 
50 
 

75 
70 
82 
73 
70 
85 
90 
70 
 
 

 

 

 TOTAL MARKS  800 340 615  

Result: PASS 
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Prepared by…………………. 
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Office Seal  


